Tap

429 North Pennsylvania Street, Suite 401
Indianapolis, IN 46204

*Prices

will remain firm for 90 days

September 28, 2020

. Greg Kellogg
Livingston County
GKellogg@livgov.com
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Initial Licenses

DRT/MDT Software License

Map Data for Service Area - up to 5 contigous counties
Self Service Trip Bookings App with credit card capabilities
SMS Text Messaging Arrival Notification Licenses

Additional Items

Rugged Grade Tablet

Monitor 55"

SMS Text message credit bundle

Services

Remote set up of Ecolane DRT and MDT software

(8 hr. work days), includes remote training and project
management

Onsite Training/Go-live days (8 hr. work days)

Travel for # of Onsite Trips indicated (Onsite Survey, Training, an
Hardware Installation

Discount(s)
Agreement Credit
Capital Discount

1,600.00
Included
15,998.00
7,998.00

1,050.00
1,750.00
1,500.00

990.00
990.00
2,700.00
500.00

51,200.00

15,998.00
7,998.00

35,700.00
3,500.00
1,500.00

10,890.00
11,880.00

8,100.00
16,000.00

$ (71,960.00) $ (71,960.00)
$ (90,806.00) $ (90,806.00)

Quote Summary

Prior payment(s) totalling $71,960 to be applied to

amended services

Additional fees incurred over prior payment to be

100% discounted with relation to the proposed scope of work

Capital Costs S

Subscription Costs

To be provided upon receipt of original 34 tablets provided

Total for First Year
Total for 1 Year

*All applicable sales/use tax are additional




