

429 North Pennsylvania Street, Suite 401 Indianapolis, IN 46204
*Prices will remain firm for 90 days

Pricing Exhibit - Confidential

DATE: September 28, 2020
TO: Greg Kellogg
 Livingston County
 GKellogg@livgov.com

					Subtotal		
LN	Note	Item	Qty	Price		Capital	Subscription
1		<u>Initial Licenses</u>					
2		DRT/MDT Software License	32	\$ 1,600.00	\$	51,200.00	
3		Map Data for Service Area - up to 5 contigous counties	1	Included			
4		Self Service Trip Bookings App with credit card capabilities	1	\$ 15,998.00	\$	15,998.00	
5		SMS Text Messaging Arrival Notification Licenses	1	\$ 7,998.00	\$	7,998.00	
6							
7		Additional Items					
8	c.	Rugged Grade Tablet	34	\$ 1,050.00	\$	35,700.00	
9		Monitor 55"	2	\$ 1,750.00	\$	3,500.00	
10		SMS Text message credit bundle	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$	1,500.00	
11							
12		<u>Services</u>					
		Remote set up of Ecolane DRT and MDT software					
		(8 hr. work days), includes remote training and project					
13		management	11	\$ 990.00	\$	10,890.00	
14		Onsite Training/Go-live days (8 hr. work days)	12	\$ 990.00	\$	11,880.00	
15		Travel for # of Onsite Trips indicated (Onsite Survey, Training, an	3	\$ 2,700.00	\$	8,100.00	
16		Hardware Installation	32	\$ 500.00	\$	16,000.00	
17							
18		Discount(s)					
19	a.	Agreement Credit	1	\$ (71,960.00)	\$	(71,960.00)	
20	b.	Capital Discount	1	\$ (90,806.00)	\$	(90,806.00)	

Notes	
a.	Prior payment(s) totalling \$71,960 to be applied to amended services
	Additional fees incurred over prior payment to be
b.	100% discounted with relation to the proposed scope of work
c.	To be provided upon receipt of original 34 tablets provided

_	
\$	-
\$	-
\$	-
	\$ \$ \$

^{*}All applicable sales/use tax are additional